TW
O
 P
IE
CE
 IM
PL
AN

S-System 29
TOOLS
Description Type Code REF Price cat.
Guide jacket For pilot drill, Titanium
10 mm, 2.2 mm Ø. Pack of 5
BFH 425401 B
X-ray measuring
sphere
Surgical steel, Ø 5 mm
Pack of 5
RM 425403 A
Drill extension
contra-angle
Extends by 19 mm DX2 500704 D
Punch For contra-angle, 4.9 mm Ø PUW1 425404 C
Standardized
probe
Scale 1 mm for radiographical measuring
for cylindrical implant types, 22 mm
PDG 425400 A
HAS Flat spanner for ITV insertion tool,
square-end, 85 mm
HAS 463108 H
HAS 2 Flat spanner for ball attachments TB2 STI,
TB3 STI and TB3 STW, 85 mm
HAS 2 463109 H
Ratchet For all Hex instruments and
insertion tools, without torque
RAT 2 425051 K
Torque wrench Torque wrench 10 - 70 Ncm for all
insertion tools, hex- and torx instruments
TW2 425402 S
Universal
adapter
For all contra-angle instruments
Use with ratchet RAT 2. Max. 30 Ncm
UAW 425107 E
STARTER TRAY
Autoclaveable up to 134°C, not suitable for dry heat sterilizers. This surgical kit contains all drills and tools for first works with the S-System.
Material: autoclavable plastic.